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1. First Name

Latest Responses

72 “Lisa"

"Jennifer"
Responses "Amy"
3 respondents (4%) answered Heather for this question.
Li TracyAngie Taylor William S‘r;‘mo;;y Morgan
ISa . . . e
victoria Heather chris Y lison
Sarah Steve ey .
HeidiLorI Kaili Jeremy Jessica Dorothy



2. Last Name

Latest Responses

"Dickason”
/2

"Moore"
Responses "McKee"
2 respondents (3%) answered Jeffries for this question.
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3. Email Address

Latest Responses
72 "lisa_dickason@olemiss.k12.in.us"
“jennifer_moore@olemiss.k12.in.us"

Responses "amy_mckee@olemiss.k12.in.us"



4. Replace the roof.

13%

o1 9
44%
o2 31
o3 32
43%
5. Add grades 2-5 classrooms.
8%
10%,‘

o1 59
o2 7

® 3 6

82%



6. How many additional grades 2-5 classrooms do you think are needed?

Latest Responses

72 ?

"at least 1 of each"

Responses ng
6 respondents (8%) answered grade level for this question.
diverse needs - ]
special education _ needs of all students
intervention classroom student-teacher

class size . spaces
students g rade Ievel SpeC|a| special needs

number of students

Ed classrooms

students with autism need at least a classroom  sensory room  additional classrooms

student and minimilze addition of classrooms distractions in the classroom

7. Improve car-rider and bus traffic flow.

14%

o1 36
® 2 26 50%
® 3 10

36%



8. Renovate interior finishes for existing facility.

o1 16
® 2 38

® 3 18

C

53%

9. Renovate and expand administration office.

® 1 23
o2 13 50%
® 3 36

\

18



10. Improve athletic entry restroom access.

7%

o1 12
® 2 22 539
® 3 38 31%

11. Renovate existing student restrooms.
10%

® 1 43
o2 22 31%

o3 7 60%



12. Renovate south student restrooms.

1%
o1 3

®2 2% 53%
®3 3 36%

13. Maintenance building exterior (i.e., brick, downspouts, fascia, etc.)

10%
® 1 7
o2 28 51%
® 3 37 39%



14. Improve playground.

22%
o1 38
o2 18 53%
® 3 16
25%

15. If you think there's a need for playground equipment improvement, describe the need.

Latest Responses
"N/A"

72 "There is not enough equipment to accommodate an e... "
Responses "

n/a

21 respondents (29%) answered students for this question.

space between the playground

student use Update equipment  Additional equipment needs of the students

playground equipment

play StUdents needSpeciaI needs

equipment is not Bigger playground

equipment is unable  number of students playground area current amount of equipment
equipment is safe equipment and the swings New equipment students on the equipment



16. Add teacher staff restrooms.

o1 42
® 2 17
® 3 13

17. Add staff workroom.

® 1 37
o2 16
o 3 19

?

24% 58%

26%

51%

22%



18. What items other items do you think are needed in a construction project?

Latest Responses
"N/A"

"I would love to see more areas for students to congre...

72

Responses

"None"

20 respondents (28%) answered Classroom for this question.

lockers rooms school Classroom floors need for Northview biggest need
teachers
sensory room Space CIaSSI'Oom need additional classrooms
y
building
classroom space . staff room student flooring in classrooms

ntr room
conference rooms student restrooms



